Az

LakeCount
AN %

Residential EAV:
Farm A EAV:
Farm B EAV:
Commercial EAV:
Industrial EAV:
Railroads EAV:
Total EAV:

New Property: 16,989,433 Annexations:
Recovered TIF: 0 Disconnections:
PTELL Limiting Rate: 2.004473
Fund Levy AR MAR
BONDS ISSUED AFTER 2015-03-13 4,049,994.96 0.182309
EDUCATIONAL 36,000,000.00 1.478710
IMRF 750,000.00 0.030806
LEASE OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES 500,000.00 0.020538 0.100000
OPERATION & MAINT. 6,500,000.00 0.266989 0.550000
SEDOL IMRF 120,114.00 0.005407
SOCIAL SECURITY 750,000.00 0.030806
SPECIAL EDUCATION 500,000.00 0.020538 0.400000
TORT JUDGMENTS & LIABILITY INSURANCE 750,000.00 0.030806
TRANSPORTATION 3,000,000.00 0.123226
WORKING CASH 50,000.00 0.002054 0.050000
Total: 52,970,108.96 2.192189
Special Service Areas with Tax Rates (Ad Valorem)

SSA District Valuation Levy AR
B10121 - BONDS ISSUED BEFORE 2015-03-13  2,232,196,906 2,610,693.20 0.116957
Total: 2,232,196,906 2,610,693.20 0.116957

Funds + AV SSAs:

Tax Year: 2019

PTAX-253

WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DIST #121

1,524,233,495
16,576,613
1,316,475
484,572,018
190,089,979
4,714,483

2,221,503,063

Residential EXT:
Farm A EXT:
Farm B EXT:
Commercial EXT:
Industrial EXT:
Railroads EXT:
Total EXT:

HO05121

35,208,880.67
382,778.20
30,399.33
11,189,878.73
4,389,455.15
108,864.30

District Total:

51,310,256.38

Extension
4,050,000.02
32,849,587.95
684,356.24
456,252,30
5,931,168.82
120,116.68
684,356.24
456,252.30
684,356.24
2,737,469.37
45,629.68

48,699,545.84

Extension
2,610,710.54

2,610,710.54

51,310,256.38

51,310,256.38



